
LOT 14 CEDAR HILLS S/D.

738-118, 857-672, WD 1156-103

WALKER KERRY ANN
358 SW ARCHIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00270-114

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 4.30 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

20,510
9,500
50,000
80,010
22,306
57,704

0
57,704
80,010

0

80,010

1373/1008 11/29/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLORIA WALKER

KERRY ANN WALKER

1166/2139 1/28/2009 WD U I 34 20,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DEAS

GLORIA WALKER

2026
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HX Base Yr

358 SW ARCHIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 960 89.0100 53.41 51,274 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 20,510

960 960 20,510

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

9,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


